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 21.65"

in: 3.94-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98-3.94

9.84" 

in

 19.49"

in: 1.70-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57 -1.37-1.18-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk
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FA in: 49.21-80.71-100.39-120.08-159.45 

in

25 30 35 40 45 50 100 100 100

0.98 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.97 3.94 3.94 3.94 

1250 49.21 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

2050 80.71 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16

2550 100.39 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21

3050 120.08 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 26

4050 159.45 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 36

FB in: 49.21-80.71-100.39-120.08-159.45

www.rolleri.sk

www.rolleri.sk/na-stiahnutie

in

25 30 35 40 45 50 100 100 100 200 300 500

0.98 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.97 3.94 3.94 3.94 7.87 11.81 19.68 

1250 49.21 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0

2050 80.71 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

2550 100.39 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

3050 120.08 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4

4050 159.45 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
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60°

W=7.87 | H=9.33 | R=0.039 in

9.84" 
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85°

W=7.74 | H=9.33 | R=0.031 in

85°

W=6.28 | H=7.87 | R=0.031 in

60°

W=6.42 | H=7.87 | R=0.039 in
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A

S

2
X

S

S

500 kN/m max. 1000 kN/m max.

S S 

in

A A 

in

0.02 0.12 90 150

0.03 0.12 120 200

0.04 0.14 150 250

0.05 0.14 260

S S 

in

A A 

in

2 2 

0.02 0.05 230 350

0.03 0.06 320 500

0.04 0.04 400 600

0.05 0.10 500 800

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

www.rolleri.sk
Bending handbook
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obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

obchod@rolleri.sk

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

19.49" 

in: 6.69-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

43.31"

in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

N

FA in: 49.21-80.71-100.39-120.08-159.45 

25 30 35 40 45 50 100 100 100

in 0.98 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.97 3.94 3.94 3.94 

1250 49.21 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

2050 80.71 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16

2550 100.39 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21

3050 120.08 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 26

4050 159.45 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 36

FB in: 49.21-80.71-100.39-120.08-159.45

www.rolleri.sk

www.rolleri.sk/na-stiahnutie

25 30 35 40 45 50 100 200 300 500

in 0.98 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.18 1.97 3.94 7.87 11.81 19.68 

1250 49.21 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 0

2050 80.71 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2

2550 100.39 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3

3050 120.08 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

4050 159.45 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 6
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W=2.17 | H=2.36 | R=0.016 | V=0.24
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W=2.17 | H=2.36 | R=0.039 | V=0.39
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W=2.17 | H=2.36 | R=0.079 | V=0.63
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W=2.17 | H=2.36 | R=0.016 | V=0.24
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W=2.17 | H=2.36 | R=0.020 | V=0.31

90°

W=2.17 | H=2.36 | R=0.059 | V=0.47

43.31"

in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk
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in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

Stiahnite si Rolleri aplikáciu Bending App.  
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in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk
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in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

Stiahnite si Rolleri aplikáciu Bending App.  
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43.31"

in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk
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in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

Bending handbook
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W=2.75 | H=3.54 | R=0.039 | V=0.39

43.31"

in: 15.75-7.87-3.94-3.94-2.95-2.36-1.97-1.57-1.18-0.78-0.59-0.39

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk
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21.651" FW
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21.65" FW
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W=2.76 | H=3.54 | R=0.059 | V=0.47
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W=2.76 | H=3.54 | R=0.079 | V=0.63
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.024 | V=0.16

86°

W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.024 | V=0.24

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk



58

80°

1
2

0
/4

.7
2

"

1
4

0
/5

.5
1

"

2
0

0
.7

9
"

120/4.72"

13/0.51"

100/3.94"

1
0

0
/3

.9
4

"

15/0.59"

20
0.79"

30°

1
2

0
/4

.7
2

"
2

0
0

.7
9

"

4/0.16"

13/0.51"

30°

1
0

0
/3

.9
4

"

1
2

0
/4

.7
2

"

2
0

0
.7

9
"

20
0.79"

13/0.51"

6/0.24"

60°

R 8.0/0.315"

R 5.0/
0.197"

1
2

0
/4

.7
2

"

1
4

0
/5

.5
1

"

2
0

0
.7

9
"

145/5.71"

13/0.51"

120/4.72"

19.68"

9.84" FC

21.65" FW

19.68"

9.84" FC

21.65" FW

19.68"

9.84" FC

21.65" FW

19.68"

9.84" FC

21.65" FW

80°

W=4.72 | H=5.51 | R=0.315 | V=3.94
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H=2.36 | V=0.39
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.024 | V=0.16
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.024 | V=0.24

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.039 | V=0.31

30°

W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.098 | V=0.31
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.039 | V=0.39

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.098 | V=0.39
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.118 | V=0.47
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W=3.94 | H=4.72 | R=0.063 | V=0.63

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.079 | V=0.79

86°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.098 | V=0.94

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk
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21.65" FW
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW

19.68"

9.84" FC

21.65" FW

19.68"

9.84" FC

21.65" FW

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.024 | V=0.24

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.039 | V=0.47

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.063 | V=0.63

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.031 | V=0.31

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.079 | V=0.79

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.098 | V=0.94

84°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.039 | V=0.39

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW

80°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.098 | V=0.94

80°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.197 | V=1.18

80°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.197 | V=1.57

80°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.197 | V=1.97

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.024 | V=0.24

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.039 | V=0.31

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.039 | V=0.39

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW
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9.84" FC

21.65" FW

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.063 | V=0.63

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.098 | V=0.94

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.079 | V=0.79

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.118 | V=1.18

30°

W=5.91 | H=6.69 | R=0.197 | V=1.57

9.84"

in: 1.96-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98

21.65" 

in: 7.87-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98-0.98
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A S

2
X
S

S

500 kN/m max. 1000 kN/m max.

S S 

in

A A 

in

0.02 0.12 90 150

0.03 0.12 120 200

0.04 0.14 150 250

0.05 0.14 260

S S 

in

A A 

in

2 2 

0.02 0.05 230 350

0.03 0.06 320 500

0.04 0.04 400 600

0.05 0.10 500 800

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

www.rolleri.sk
Bending handbook
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W=3.15 | H=3.94 | R=0.039 | V=0.39

W=3.15 | H=3.94 | R=0.039 | V=0.47

W=3.15 | H=3.94 | R=0.039 | V=0.31

W=3.15 | H=3.94 | R=0.039 | V=0.39

W=3.15 | H=3.94 | R=0.039 | V=0.47

20.67"

19.49" F

20.67"

19.49" F

20.67"

19.49" F

20.67"

19.49" F

20.67"

19.49" F

20.67"

19.49" F

19.49" 

in: 6.69-3.94-1.97-1.77-1.57-1.37-1.18-0.98

obchod@rolleri.sk

QR kód www.rolleri.sk

Stiahnite si Rolleri aplikáciu Bending App.  



68

obchod@rolleri.sk
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so skrutkou

so skrutkou
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Stiahnite si Rolleri aplikáciu Bending App.  
www.rolleri.sk/na-stiahnutie
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